
LOCATION 
Courthouse 

Law Enforcement Center 

Law Enforcement Center - Cardboard 

Detention Center 

Detention Center - Cardboard 

Juvenile Justice Center 

Juvenile Justice Center - Cardboard 

CRTC 

CRTC - Cardboard 

Adult Probation 

Carpenter Shop 

Sheriffs Office Garage 

Jury Pool 

Firing Range 

Annex Building 

709 E. 44th Street 

Precinct 2 Park 

Idalou Shop 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
Fuel Surcharge 

TOTAL MONTHLY CHARGE 

ROLL-OFF CHARGES 
Disposal Charge 

Haul Charge 

Delivery 

Additional Charges 

NON-SCHEDULED PICKUPS 
Three (3) Cubic Yard Container 

Four (4) Cubic Yard Container 

Six (6) Cubic Yard Container 

Eight (8) Cubic Yard Container 

*Recommended award to Caprock Waste 

Bid Summary 

ITB 220702 
Dumpster Services 

Facility Maintenance 

Caprock Waste 

$ 296.17 

$ 296.17 

$ 98.72 

$ 777.45 

$ 592.34 

$ 592.34 

$ 98.72 

$ 394.90 

$ 98.72 

$197.45 

$148.09 

$ 74.04 

$ 49.36 

$ 37.02 

$ 296.17 

$49.36 

$ 37.02 

$ 49.36 

12% ($502.01) 

$ 4,685.41 
*includes monthly fue l surcharge* 

$ 47.25/ton 

$ 300.00 

$150.00 

Roll Off Rent (Monthly) 165.00 

$ 80.00 

$ 80.00 

$ 80.00 

$ 80.00 

Republic Services 

$ 249.00 

$ 249.00 

$178.33 

$1,025.00 

$ 925.01 

$ 498.00 

$178.33 

$ 363.33 

$ 178.33 

$ 181.67 

$ 200.00 

$100.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 62.00 

$ 249.00 

$ 75 .00 

$ 62 .00 

$ 75.00 

-

$4,924.00 

$ 45.00/ton 

$ 275.00 

$ 75.00 

-

$ 45.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 52.00 

$ 55.00 




